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Homepage



Before



Comments Page Before



After



Comments Page After

Updated the
comment
section to be
a pop-up
instead of a
new page
Changed the
top section
so it looked
more like a
pop-up

1.

2.

1.
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Settings



Before



Settings Page Before



After



Settings Page After

Added a log
out button
Added a pop-
up to
reconfirm the
user to log out
account 

1.

2.

1.

2.



Cravings



Before



Cravings Page Before



After



Cravings Page After 
Changed the
horizontal vector from
84.16 to 89.49 to
standardize the top
gap
Changed the
transparency to 90% 
Changed the
horizontal vector from
14 to 13.77 to
standardize the top
gap
Changed the tags
section according to
the data and added a
scroll bar

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.
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Camera



Before



Add Address Page Before



After



Add Address Page After

Added confirm
button for the
new address.
Changed the
page to be a pop
up with 90%
transparency 

1.
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Before



Camera Flow Before



Camera Flow Before



After



Camera Flow After 



Camera Flow After 



Camera Flow After 



Camera Flow After 



Camera Flow After 



Thanks!


